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CALENDAR 2025-2026

Mon. Aug. 18 Circle Leader Coffee 10:00 am McCullough Room

Mon. Aug. 25 ** WOC Council Meeting * Moderators Lunch 9:45 am * 11:15 am McCullough Room

Fri-Sun. Sept. 12-14 FPC Women’s Retreat TBarM Camp, New Braunfels

Mon. Oct. 6 WOC Council Meeting 9:45 am McCullough Room

Tues. Oct. 14 Fall Ladies’ Night Out 6:00 pm Home of Melinda Biggs

Wed. Oct. 22 Staff Appreciation Luncheon 11:30 am - 1:30 pm Westminster Hall

Mon. Nov. 3 Fall Legacy Luncheon 11:30 am Westminster Hall

Tues. Nov. 4 ** WOC Council Meeting 9:45 am McCullough Room 

Sun. Nov. 30 Advent Festival 3:00-5:00 pm Westminster Hall

Mon. Dec. 1 WOC Council Meeting 9:45 am McCullough Room

Thur. Dec. 4 Morningside Manor Christmas Party 
Circles 1/12, 7, 8, 20 3:00 pm Morningside Manor 

Campus

Sun. Dec. 7 Christmas Pageant 9:30 am Sanctuary

Thur. Dec. 11 Morningside Manor Christmas Party 
Circles 6, 9, 11, 14 3:00 pm Morningside Manor 

Campus

Wed. Dec. 24 Christmas Eve Reception 6:00-8:30 pm McCullough Room

Mon. Jan. 5 WOC Council Meeting 9:45 am McCullough Room

Tues. Jan. 27 Winter Ladies’ Night Out 6:00 pm Area Restaurant

Mon. Feb. 2 WOC Council Meeting 9:45 am McCullough Room

Wed. Feb. 25 Staff Appreciation Luncheon 11:30 am - 1:30 pm Westminster Hall

Mon. Mar. 2 WOC Council Meeting 9:45 am McCullough Room

Mon. Mar. 23 Spring Luncheon 11:30 am Westminster Hall

Sun. Apr. 5 Easter Sunday

Mon. Apr. 6 WOC Council Meeting 9:45 am McCullough Room

Tues. Apr. 7 Spring Ladies’ Night Out 6:00 pm Home of Joy Fuhrmann

Mon. May 4 WOC Council Meeting 9:45 am McCullough Room

President’s Luncheon 11:30 am Courtyard Patio

Wed. May 6 May Coffee 10:30 am Home of Robin Hudnall

**Note: Change from standard schedule of first Monday.


